UemnumoHat Benapycm Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

Event 26
12.11.2021

Women, 1500m Freestyle

Open
Results

Records of the Republic of Belarus

16:40.60 WCXOLHbI/ HOPMATVB,

KMC : 19:34.00 / MC : 16:59.80 / MCMK : 16:40.74

Points: FINA 2021

MecTto Pamunnus, Nms

1. AKINCHYTS, Alesia

100m: 1:03.80 1:03.80
200m: 2:09.50 1:05.70
300m: 3:14.95 1:05.45
400m: 4:20.71 1:05.76
2. ZNAK, Kseniya
100m: 1:04.73 1:04.73
200m: 2:13.75 1:09.02
300m: 3:24.01 1:10.26
400m: 4:35.02 1:11.01
3. SHYNKAROVA, Viktoryia
100m: 1:06.77 1:06.77
200m: 2:17.68 1:10.91
300m: 3:28.30 1:10.62
400m: 4:39.23 1:10.93
4. PRYVALAVA, Lizaveta
100m: 1:07.33 1:07.33
200m: 2:18.28 1:10.95
300m: 3:29.33 1:11.05
400m: 4:40.33 1:11.00
5. RYBALKINA, Hanna
100m: 1:07.93 1:07.93
200m: 2:19.28 1:11.35
300m: 3:30.80 1:11.52
400m: 4:42.06 1:11.26
6. SMANTSAR, Maryia
100m: 1:08.70 1:08.70
200m: 2:20.67 1:11.97
300m: 3:32.70 1:12.03
400m: 4:45.41 1:12.71
7. ALISIYEVICH, Alina
100m: 1:08.11 1:08.11
200m: 2:19.78 1:11.67
300m: 3:32.18 1:12.40
400m: 4:45.81 1:13.63
8. KARUNAS, Ulyana
100m: 1:08.43 1:08.43
200m: 2:20.35 1:11.92
300m: 3:33.31 1:12.96
400m: 4:47.52 1:14.21
9. TYCHKOVA, Anhelina
100m: 1:10.27 1:10.27
200m: 2:24.69 1:14.42
300m: 3:40.05 1:15.36
400m: 4:56.04 1:15.99
10. BANDURA, Viktoryia
100m: 1:10.16 1:10.16
200m: 2:24.38 1:14.22
300m: 3:39.49 1:15.11
400m: 4:54.57 1:15.08
11. TARASEVICH, Maryia
100m: 1:10.98 1:10.98
200m: 2:25.87 1:14.89
300m: 3:41.32 1:15.45
400m: 4:56.44 1:15.12
12. KHMELEUSKAYA, Karyna
100m: 1:07.67 1:07.67
200m: 2:21.73 1:14.06
300m: 3:38.45 1:16.72
400m: 4:55.87 1:17.42
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PaspsasKomaHga

MC  Mogilev region
5:27.03 1:06.32 900m:
6:33.15 1:06.12 1000m:
7:39.58 1:06.43 1100m:
8:46.41 1:06.83 1200m:
MC  Minsk

5:46.22 1:11.20 900m:
6:57.63 1:11.41 1000m:
8:09.10 1:11.47 1100m:
9:20.27 1:11.17 1200m:
KMC Brest region
5:49.32 1:10.09 900m:
6:59.92 1:10.60 1000m:
8:09.88 1:09.96 1100m:
9:20.05 1:10.17 1200m:
KMC Gomel region
5:51.28 1:10.95 900m:
7:01.76 1:10.48 1000m:
8:12.93 1:11.17 1100m:
9:24.36 1:11.43 1200m:
KMC Brest region
5:53.46 1:11.40 900m:
7:04.70 1:11.24 1000m:
8:16.24 1:11.54 1100m:
9:27.12 1:10.88 1200m:
KMC Minsk

5:58.38 1:12.97 900m:
7:11.25 1:12.87 1000m:
8:24.24 1:12.99 1100m:
9:37.46 1:13.22 1200m:
KMC Minsk region
5:59.51 1:13.70 900m:
7:13.50 1:13.99 1000m:
8:27.98 1:14.48 1100m:
9:42.70 1:14.72 1200m:
KMC Minsk

6:03.27 1:15.75 900m:
7:18.97 1:15.70 1000m:
8:33.53 1:14.56 1100m:
9:49.07 1:15.54 1200m:
KMC Gomel region
6:11.99 1:15.95 900m:
7:27.26 1:15.27 1000m:
8:42.76 1:15.50 1100m:
9:58.56 1:15.80 1200m:
KMC Grodno region
6:10.39 1:15.82 900m:
7:26.39 1:16.00 1000m:
8:42.66 1:16.27 1100m:
9:58.41 1:15.75 1200m:
KMC Minsk region
6:12.04 1:15.60 900m:
7:27.94 1:15.90 1000m:
8:43.62 1:15.68 1100m:
9:59.70 1:16.08 1200m:
KMC Minsk

6:12.87 1:17.00 900m:
7:29.28 1:16.41 1000m:
8:46.56 1:17.28 1100m:
10:02.63 1:16.07 1200m:

R.T.

+0,70
9:53.07
10:59.38
12:05.70
13:12.43

+0,75
10:30.88
11:41.37
12:51.67
14:02.17

+0,67
10:30.57
11:40.98
12:51.71
14:02.67

+0,64
10:35.47
11:46.45
12:57.46
14:08.61

+0,78
10:37.68
11:48.99
13:00.66
14:12.61

+0,61
10:51.08
12:04.78
13:18.38
14:31.57

+0,73
10:57.50
12:12.55
13:27.18
14:42.02

+0,78
11:04.80
12:20.49
13:35.82
14:50.52

+0,58
11:15.38
12:31.96
13:48.15
15:04.66

+0,81
11:15.04
12:31.34
13:47.19
15:03.67

+0,83
11:16.73
12:34.06
13:50.36
15:07.17

+0,80
11:20.10
12:37.09
13:54.40
15:10.45

Pesynbtar paspsg Ouku
16:28.97 NRMCK799

1:06.66 1300m:
1:06.31 1400m:
1:06.32 1500m:
1:06.73

17:29.97 KMC
1:10.61 1300m:
1:10.49 1400m:
1:10.30 1500m:
1:10.50

17:32.62 KMC
1:10.52 1300m:
1:10.41 1400m:
1:10.73 1500m:
1:10.96

17:41.19 KMC
1:11.11 1300m:
1:10.98 1400m:
1:11.01 1500m:
1:11.15

17:46.71 KMC
1:10.56 1300m:
1:11.31 1400m:
1:11.67 1500m:
1:11.95

18:10.19 KMC
1:13.62 1300m:
1:13.70 1400m:
1:13.60 1500m:
1:13.19

18:21.56 KMC
1:14.80 1300m:
1:15.05 1400m:
1:14.63 1500m:
1:14.84

18:30.50 KMC
1:15.73 1300m:
1:15.69 1400m:
1:15.33 1500m:
1:14.70

18:45.26 KMC
1:16.82 1300m:
1:16.58 1400m:
1:16.19 1500m:
1:16.51

18:45.42 KMC
1:16.63 1300m:
1:16.30 1400m:
1:15.85 1500m:
1:16.48

18:51.08 KMC
1:17.03 1300m:
1:17.33 1400m:
1:16.30 1500m:
1:16.81

18:52.82 KMC
1:17.47 1300m:
1:16.99 1400m:
1:17.31 1500m:
1:16.05

14:18.42  1:.05.99

15:24.46  1:06.04

16:28.97  1.04.51
668

15:12.68  1:10.51

16:22.48  1:09.80

17:20.97  1.07.49
663

15:13.14  1:10.47

16:2352  1:10.38

17:32.62  1.09.10
647

15:19.97  1:11.36

16:31.40  1:11.43

17:4119  1.09.79
637

15:24.62  1:12.01

16:36.37  1:11.75

17:46.71  1:10.34
597

154583  1:14.26

16:59.09  1:13.26

18:10.19  1:11.10
578

15:56.45  1:14.43

17:10.18  1:13.73

18:2156  1:11.38
564

16:05.01  1:14.49

17:19.22 11421

18:30.50  1:11.28
542

16:19.89  1:15.23

17:35.29  1:15.40

18:45.26  1.09.97
542

16:19.32  1:15.65

17:34.40  1:15.08

18:45.42  1:11.02
534

16:23.43  1:16.26

17:38.47  1:15.04

18:51.08  1:12.61
532

16:25.97  1:15.52

17:40.96  1:14.99

18:52.82  1:11.86
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UemnumoHat Benapycm Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

Event 26, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Open

MecTto damunus, Nms

13. SHABALOUSKAYA, Alina

1:11.01
1:17.14
1:16.72
1:16.73

1:11.61
1:16.97
1:16.86
1:16.42

1:12.09
1:16.66
1:16.76
1:17.45

1:08.81
1:16.19
1:16.18
1:16.72

100m:
200m:
300m:
400m:
14. CHESHCHEVIK, Victoria
100m: 1:11.01
200m: 2:28.15
300m: 3:44.87
400m: 5:01.60
15. KAMAROVA, Veranika
100m: 1:11.61
200m: 2:28.58
300m: 3:45.44
400m: 5:01.86
16. TAYANKA, Darya
100m: 1:12.09
200m: 2:28.75
300m: 3:45.51
400m: 5:02.96
17. MIKHALIONAK, Albina
100m: 1:08.81
200m: 2:25.00
300m: 3:41.18
400m: 4:57.90
18. MIKHALIONAK, llona
100m:
200m:
300m: 3:49.77
400m:
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PaspasKomaHaa

KMC
6:18.20
7:35.87
8:53.08

10:11.00

KMC
6:18.57
7:34.54
8:51.92

10:08.55

KMC
6:20.48
7:38.04
8:55.52

10:13.18

KMC
6:15.46
7:33.68
8:52.13

10:10.46

KMC
6:29.07
7:49.11

KMC Vitebsk region
900m:
1000m:
1100m:
1200m:
Grodno region
1:16.60 900m:
1:17.67 1000m:
1:17.21 1100m:
1:17.92 1200m:

10:29.66

Vitebsk region

1:16.71 900m:
1:15.97 1000m:
1:17.38 1100m:
1:16.63 1200m:

Grodno region

1:17.52 900m:
1:17.56 1000m:
1:17.48 1100m:
1:17.66 1200m:
Gomel region
1:17.56 900m:
1:18.22 1000m:
1:18.45 1100m:
1:18.33 1200m:
Gomel region
900m:
1:20.04 1000m:
1100m:
1200m:

R.T.
+0,82

+0,76
11:27.64
12:44.05
14:00.67
15:18.09

+0,74
11:26.38
12:43.10
14:00.18
15:17.44

+0,75
11:29.90
12:47.81
14:05.73
15:23.84

+0,60
11:29.10
12:47.83
14:06.67
15:26.39

+0,69
11:50.23
13:11.27
14:31.75

Pesynbtat paspsg Ouku

18:59.82 KMC
1300m:
1400m:
1500m:

19:06.02 KMC

1:16.64 1300m:

1:16.41 1400m:

1:16.62 1500m:

1:17.42

19:10.53 KMC

1:17.83 1300m:

1:16.72 1400m:

1:17.08 1500m:

1:17.26

19:13.55 KMC

1:16.72 1300m:

1:17.91 1400m:

1:17.92 1500m:

1:18.11

19:21.94 KMC

1:18.64 1300m:

1:18.73 1400m:

1:18.84 1500m:

1:19.72

19:45.93

1:20.57 1300m:

1:21.04 1400m:

1:20.48 1500m:

522
18:59.82
514
16:35.05  1:16.96
17:5155  1:16.50
19:06.02  1:14.47
507
16:34.93  1:17.49
17:5252  1:17.59
19:1053  1:18.01
504
16:41.34  1:17.50
17:58.85  1:17.51
19:1355  1:14.70
493
16:46.02  1:19.63
18:0594  1:19.92
19:21.94  1:16.00
463
17:11.35
18:30.49  1:19.14
19:4593  1:15.44
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